

Tender documents

SUBJECT: PROVIDING AND FIXING PHYSICAL APPLIANCES, DENTAL BRICKS AND COWDUNG MANURE IN PARK AT CLUB ROAD KMC

Estimated cost:	Rs.7,86,072/-	Tender Cost:	Rs.1000/-
To be opened on	10 - 11 /2015	Receiving application upto	9 -11/2015
Sr.No.DG/P&H/KM	IC/01/2014-2015		
Tender Iss aed to M/s		Pay order No	
		Dated	
		Bank :	



SUBJECT: PROVIDING AND FIXING PHYSICAL APPLIANCES, DENTAL BRICKS AND COWDUNG MANURE IN PARK AT CLUB ROAD KMC

Price schedule

		D D TI T CF CFI	_			
S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RA	ATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	MARRY Go round with canopy 5.6" dia 7'-0" six (6) seaters as per approve by the Engineer incahrge etc complete	01 No	38	000	Each	38000
2	Chinese swing four (4) seaters with canopy size 7'-0" height 5'-6" dia as per approve by the Engineer incahrge etc complete	01 No	42	000	Each	42000
3	Supplying, Stacking and Spreading of well decayed cowdung manure from approved outside sources including leads and lifts and including cost of spreading in uniform thick fine for grassing etc complete.	20000 Cft	32	.00 .	Cft	640000
4	Supply of dental bricks as per approve by the Engineer incahrge etc complete	500 Nos	25	.00	Each	12500
5	Cartage of sand bajri lime all leads and lifts including all loading and unloading etc complete 5 Miles	7500 Ctrft	714	4.29	%Cft	53572
		Total amount				Rs.7,86,072/- '
A	ereby quoted as follows: Item Based on /S.R , O/R amounting to Rs.7,86	072/-				
^	% ABOVE/BELOW/AT PAR	,0727-		RS		
Total a	mount is:				-	
Rs.	Rupees					
0.0000	(in figure)	(in words)				
Note	: 15% Below is the Maximum ceiling on	schedule item (CSR 2	2012 by	the Auth	ority
	ked and verified by :			•		
	•					
	I/We quoted the price schedule and b					
this c	ontract with all existing rules and regula	ations of KMC	and I	have a	ttached a	an Bid security in
Dated	of pay order # issued from the state of the state o					
Dated De	issued from infavour of Kara					amounting to
145	miavour of Kara	chi Metroponta	n Cor	poratio	n (KMC)	
Time	limit 30 Days					
		gnature of the	bidde	r with s	stamp	
Турес		ddress				
With	checked and found correct	- 1				
	106	0				
		$(1 \cap$				1

Asstt.Executive Engineer (Civil)

(P&H),K.M.C.

Executive Engineer(Civil)

(P&H) KMC



SUBJECT: PROVIDING OF P	LANTS FOR BEAUTIFIC	CATION OF LAWNS AT C.S. HOUSE,	KMC
Estimated cost:	Rs.9,96,000/-	Tender Cost:	Rs.1000/-
To be opened on		Receiving application upto 0	<u>9 -11 /</u> 2015
Sr.No.DG/P&H/KMC		1*1	_
Tender Issued to M/s		Pay order No	
		Dated	
		Rank ·	

(02)

SUBJECT: PROVIDING OF PLANTS FOR BEAUTIFICATION OF LAWNS AT C.S. HOUSE, KMC

Price schedule

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	Supply of mixed shrub plants as per approved by the officer incahrge etc complete (in 12" dia earthen pots)	1000 Nos	200.02	Each	200020
2	Supply of mixed seasonal plants as per approved by the officer incahrge etc complete (in 12" dia earthen pots)	5000 Nos	70.00	Each	350000
3	Supply of different varieties of Decorative plants as per approved by the officer incahrge etc complete	166 Nos	1500	Each	249000
4	Supply of ground cover plants as per approved by the officer incahrge etc complete	3283 Nos .	60.00	Each	196980
		Total amount			Rs.9,96,000/-

				11010/00/000/
L/wa	heret y quoted as follows :			
i/we	nerec y quoteu as rollows .			
Α	Ite n Based on /S.R , O/R amour	nting to Rs.9,96,000/-		
	% ABOVE/BELOW/AT PAR		RS	
Total	amount is:			
_	25 			
Rs	Rupees (in figure)	(in words)		
	(in figure)	(in words)		
Note	e: 15% Below is the Maximus	m ceiling on schedule iter	m CSR 2012 by the Author	rity
Chec	cked and verified by:	-		
	I/We quoted the price sch	nedule and bound oursely	es to comply all terms ar	nd conditions o
this	contract with all existing rule	es and regulations of KM	C and I have attached an	Bid security in
	6 1 11		•	
Date	ed _	issued from		amounting to
	infa	vour of Karachi Metropoli	itan Corporation (KMC)	0
Time	e limit _3o Days			
	alty per day Rs.1000/-	Signature of th	e bidder with stamp	
	ed estimate compared		re blader with stamp	
	checked and found correct			
)			·
	<u></u>			
	100	The same of the sa		
	129	(" 4 ()		
E	xecutive Engineer(Civil)	Deputy Director	Asstt.Executive	Engineer (Civil)
	(P&H),KMC	(P&H),KMC		H),K.M.C.





		OF SWEET EARTH AND UREA MANUR	RE -
Estimated cost:	Rs.7,16,000/-	Tender Cost:	Rs.1000/-
To be opened on	<u>10 - 11</u> /2015	Receiving application upto 0] - /2015
Sr.No.DG/P&H/KMC	C/03/2014-2015		_
Tender Issued to M/s		Pay order No.	
		Dated	
		Bank:	

SUBJECT: : CONSTRUCTION OF ROCKERY, SUPPLY OF SWEET EARTH AND UREA MANURE AT DIVISION-II, KMC.

Price schedule

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	Construction of Rockery fall as per approved design by officer incahrge 35' x 7' feet size including the cost of construction of pound jointing fixing rockery stone with water line connection and including the cost of electric water pump set as per approve by the officer incahrge etc complete	01 Job (245 Sft)	196000	Job	196000
2	Supplying, Stacking and spreading of Sweet earth approved garden soil from outside sources including all leads and lifts i/c cost of spreading in required slopes etc complete.	10000 Cft	32.00	Cft	320000
3	Supply of urea bags 50 Kgs in each bag as per approve dby the officer incahrge	80 Bags	2500	Bag	200000
		Total amount			Rs.7,16,000/-

I/we hereby quoted as follows: Item Based on /S.R , O/R amounting to Rs.7,16,000/-% ABOVE/BELOW/AT PAR Total amount is: (in figure) (in words) Note: 15% Below is the Maximum ceiling on schedule item CSR 2012 by the Authority Checked and verified by: I/V/e quoted the price schedule and bound ourselves to comply all terms and conditions of this contract with all existing rules and regulations of KMC and I have attached an Bid security in shape of pay order # Dated issued from amounting to Rs. infavour of Karachi Metropolitan Corporation (KMC) Time limit 30 Days Penalty per day Rs.1000/-Signature of the bidder with stamp______ Typed estirnate compared Address __ With checked and found correct

(P&H),KMC

Asstt.Executive Engineer (Civil)

(P&H),K.M.C.

Executive Engineer(Civil)

(P&H) KMQ





SUB: <u>CI.EARANCE ANI</u>	O REMOVING OF JU	JNGLE AŢ AZIZ BHATTI PARK (P&H) KMC.		
Estimated cost:	Rs.9,99,989/-	Tender Cost:	Rs.1000/-		
To be opened on	<u>Jo-11</u> /2015	Receiving application upto	09-11/2015		
Sr.No.DG/P&H/KM	IC/04/2014-2015				
Tender Iss aed to M/s		Pay order No			
		Dated			
		Bank:			



SUBJECT: CLEARANCE AND REMOVING OF JUNGLE AT AZIZ BHATTI PARK (P&H) KMC.

Price schedule

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RA	ATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	Clearing of jungle bushes as	661150 Sft	15:	1.25	%Sft	Rs.999989/-
	per direction by the officer					
	incharge etc complete					
		Total amount				Rs.9,99,989/-
I/we h	ereby quoted as follows :					
Α	Item Based on /S.R , O/R amounting to Rs.9,99	,989/-				
	% ABOVE/BELOW/AT PAR			RS		
Total a	mount is:					
Rs.	Rupees					
-	(in figure)	(in words)				
Note	: 15% Below is the Maximum ceiling on	schedule item	CSR 2	012 by	y the Auth	nority
Check	<u>ked</u> ε nd verified by :					
	I/We quoted the price schedule and b	ound ourselves	to co	mply	all terms	and conditions of
this c	ontract with all existing rules and regula					
	of pay order #					
Dated	issued from	om				amounting to
Rs	infavour of Kara					
Time	limit <u>30</u> Days					
		gnature of the	bidde	r with	stamn	
Penalty per day Rs.1000/- Typed estimate compared Signature of the bidder with stamp Address						
With	checked and found correct					
	100					1110

Executive Engineer(Civil)
(P&H),KMC

Deputy Director

Asstt.Executive Engineer (Civil) (P&H),K.M.C.



SUB: CONSTRUCTION OF L	JNDER GROUND TAN	K AT AZIZ BHATTI PARK DIST	TRICT EAST, KMC			
Estimated cost:	Rs.9,73,978	Tender Cost:	Rs.1000/-			
To be opened on	10 -11 /2015	Receiving application	upto <u>09 - 11</u> /2015			
Sr.No.DG/P&H/KMC/05/2014-2015						
Tender Issued to M/s		Pay order No				
		Dated				
		Bank:				



SUBJECT: CONSTRUCTION OF UNDER GROUND TANK AT AZIZ BHATTI PARK DISTRICT EAST, KMC Price schedule

5.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	Excavation in hard rock requiring blasting but Elasting prohibited and disposal of excavated material upto 50' feet lead (including dressing and leveling to designed section etc complete	3456 Cft	25936	%0Cft	89635
2	F/L Cement concrete plain including placing compacting finishing and curing complete (including screening and washing of stone aggregate without shuttering rate 1:4:8	144 Cft	11288.75	%Cft	16256
3	R.C work in roof slab, beams, columns rafts, lintels and other structural members laid in situ or pre cast laid in position completed in all respects ratio (1:2:4) 90 Lbs cement 1 Cft sand 4 Cft shingle ½" to ½" gauge ratio 1:2:4 including the cost of form works and removal batching plant etc complete	1595.02 Cft	258.61	Cft	412488
4	Fabrication of tar bar reinforcement for comment concrete including cutting bending laying in positing cost of binding wire (also including removal of rust form bars) etc complete	76.50 Cwt	482.20	Cwt	368745
5	cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' feet height 3/4" thick etc complete	2880 Sft	3015.76	%Sft	86854
		Total amount			Rs.9,73,978/-

It∈m Based on /S.R , O/R amounting to Rs.9,73,978/-% ABOVE/BELOW/AT PAR Total amount is: (in words) Note: 15% Below is the Maximum ceiling on schedule item CSR 2012 by the Authority Checked and verified by: I/We quoted the price schedule and bound ourselves to comply all terms and conditions of this contract with all existing rules and regulations of KMC and I have attached an Bid security in shape of pay order # Dated issued from amounting to infavour of Karachi Metropolitan Corporation (KMC) Rs. Time limit 60 Days Penalty per day Rs.1000/-Signature of the bidder with stamp_____ Typed estimate compared With checked and found correct

Executive Engineer(Civil) (P&H),KMC Deputy Director (P&H),KMC Asstt.Executive Engineer (Civil) (P&H),K.M.C.





	EARTH, COWDUNG MA	ANURE AND EARTHEN POTS AT NURSERY O	F
Estimated cost:	Rs.9,97,400/-	Tender Cost: Rs.10	000/-
To be opened on	10-11 /2015	Receiving application upto 09 - 11	/2015
Sr.No.DG/P&H/KM0	C/06/2014-2015		
Tender Issued to M/s		Pay order No.	
		Dated	
		Bank:	

SUBJECT: _PROVIDING SWEET EARTH, COWDUNG MANURE AND EARTHEN POTS AT NURSERY OF AZIZ BHATTI PARK DISTRICT (EAST), KMC

Price schedule

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	Providing, Stacking and spreading of Sweet earth approved garden soil from outside sources including all leads and lifts i/c cost of spreading in required slopes etc complete.	600 Cft	32.00	Cft	19200
2	providing, Stacking and Spreading of well decayed cowdung manure from approved outside sources including leads and lifts and including cost of spreading in uniform thick fine for grassing etc complete.	75 Cft	30.00	Cft	2250
3	Supplying of Earthen pots as per approved by the officer incharge detailed as under:				
	a) 18" dia Earthen pots	450	200.00	Each	90000
	b) 12" dia earthen pots	1000	80.00	"	80000
	c) 9" dia earthen pots	2000	60.00	"	120000
	d) 8" dia earthen pots	1500	50.00	"	75000
	e) 6" dia earthen pots	315	45.00	"	9450
	f) 18" dia earthen pots (Specials)	250	350.00	0	87500
	g) 12" dia earthen pots (special)	450	100.00	"	45000
	h) 9" dia earthen pots (special)	1000	75.00	"	75000
	i) 6" dia earthen pots	1467	30.00	"	44000

Contd.....

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
4	Supply of plastic pipe 4 mm thick as per approved by the officer incharge detailed as under;				
	a) Size 1-1/2" dia	1591 Rft	110.00	Rft	175000
	b) Size 1" dia	194 Rft Total amount	90.00	Rft	175000 Rs.9,97,400/-

I/we hereby quoted as follows: Ite n Based on /S.R , O/R amounting to Rs.9,97,400/-% ABOVE/BELOW/AT PAR Total amount is: (in words) (ir figure) Note: 15% Below is the Maximum ceiling on schedule item CSR 2012 by the Authority Checked and verified by: I/We quoted the price schedule and bound ourselves to comply all terms and conditions of this contract with all existing rules and regulations of KMC and I have attached an Bid security in shape of pay order # amounting to issued from Dated infavour of Karachi Metropolitan Corporation (KMC) Rs. Time limit 30 Days Signature of the bidder with stamp_ Penalty per day Rs.1000/-Typed estimate compared Address _ With checked and found correct Asstt.Executive Engineer (Civil) Executive Engineer(Civil)

(P&H),KMC

(Р&Н),КМС

(P&H),K.M.C.



Tender documents

SUBJECT: PROVIDING SWEET EARTH AND CWODUNG MANURE IN DIFFERENT ROADS AND PARKS OF DISTRICT SOUTH (P&H) KMC.

Estimated cost:	Rs.9,97,600/-	Tender Cost:	Rs.1000/-
To be opened on	10-11/2015	Receiving application upto_6	09-11 /2015
Sr.No.DG/P&H/KI	MC/07/2015-2016		
Tender Issued to M/s		Pay order No.	
		Dated	
·		Bank:	



SUBJECT: PROVIDING SWEET EARTH AND CWODUNG MANURE IN DIFFERENT ROADS AND PARKS OF DISTRICT SOUTH (P&H) KMC.

Price schedule

	1110	e belieudi	_		
S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	Providing, Stacking and spreading of Sweet earth approved garden soil from outside sources including alleads and lifts i/c cost of spreading in	1	32.00	Cft	Rs.540000/-
2	required slopes etc complete. Providing , Stacking and Spreading o	f 15253 Cft	30.00	Cft	Rs.457600
	well decayed cowdung manure from approved outside sources including lead and lifts and including cost of spreading in uniform thick fine for grassing et complete.	n s	30.00	Cit	N3.437000
		Total amount			Rs.9,97,600/-
I/we h	ereby quoted as follows :				
A	Item Based on /S.R., O/R amounting to Rs.9,	7 600/-			
	The state of the s	77,0007	200		
	% ABOVE/BELOW/AT PAR	*	KS.		
Total a	amount is:				
Rs	Rupees (in figure)	(in words)			
Chec	THE SECRET CONTRACTOR	bound ourselves	s to comp and I hav	oly all terms we attached	and conditions of an Bid security in amounting to
IXS	iniavoul of Ka		ш согрог	ation (IXIVIC	,
Time	limit 30 Days				
	lty p∈r day Rs.1000/-	Signature of the	bidder w	ith stamp_	
	d estimate compared	Address		100	
With	chec (ed and found correct				
	122	0		(
		160			1
_		(144)			
		eauty Director			ive Engineer (Civil)
	(P&H),KMC (1	P&H),KMC		(P&H),K.M.C.





Tender documents

SUBJECT: PROVIDING SWEET EARTH AND COWDUNG MANURE IN DIFFERENT PARKS OF DISTRICT CENTRAL (P&H)KMC.

Estimated cost:	Rs.9,90,400/-	Tender Cost:	Rs.1000/		
To be opened on	10-11 /2015	Receiving application upto C	9-11/2015		
Sr.No.DG/P&H/K	LMC/08/2015-2016				
Tender Issued to M/s		Pay order No.			
		Dated			
		Bank:			



(P&H),K.M.C.

SUBJECT: PROVIDING SWEET EARTH AND COWDUNG MANURE IN DIFFERENT PARKS OF DISTRICT CENTRAL (P&H)KMC.

Price schedule

	11100	belledale	-		
S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	Providing, Stacking and spreading of Sweet earth approved garden soil	13950 Cft	32.00	Cft	Rs.446400/-
	from outside sources including all				
	leads and lifts i/c cost of spreading in				
	required slopes etc complete.				
2	Providing, Stacking and Spreading of well decayed cowdung manure from approved outside sources including leads and lifts and including cost of spreading in uniform thick fine for grassing etc complete.	18133 Cft	30.00	Cft	Rs.544000/-
		Total amount			Rs.9,90,400/-
I/we h	ereby quoted as follows :				
A	Item Based on /S.R., O/R amounting to Rs.9,90),400/-			
	% ABOVE/BELOW/AT PAR		RS		
Total a	amo int is:				
Rs	Rupees				
	(in figure)	(in words)			
	: 15% Below is the Maximum ceiling or ked and verified by :	schedule item (CSR 2012 b	y the Aut	hority
Circo	ned and verified by .				
	I/We quoted the price schedule and	bound ourselves	to comply	all terms	and conditions of
this o	contract with all existing rules and regula	ations of KMC	and I have	attached	an Bid security in
shap	e of pay order #				-
Date	d issued fr	om			amounting to
Rs.	infavour of Kara	achi Metropolita	n Corporati	on (KMC	2)
	0.000	a de la composición			,
Time	limi: _30_Days				
Pena	lty per day Rs.1000/-	ignature of the	bidder with	stamp	
Туре	d estimate compared A	ddress		310/2	
With	checked and found correct				
	(19)	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			MIS
E	xecut ve Engineer(Civil) Dep	outy Director	As	stt.Executi	ive Engineer (Civil)
	(Delo king	orn vote	. 15		

(P&H),KMC

(P&H),KMC





Tender documents

SUBJECT: PROVIDING SWEET EARTH & COWDUNG MANURE FROM WATER PUMP

CHOWRANGI TO NAGAN CHWORANGI IN DISTRICT CENTRAL (P&H) KMC.

Bank:



SUBJECT: PROVIDING SWEET EARTH & COWDUNG MANURE FROM WATER PUMP CHOWRANGI TO NAGAN CHWORANGI IN DISTRICT CENTRAL (P&H) KMC.

Price schedule

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.

Executive Engineer(Civil)

(P&H),KMC

Providing , Stacking and spreading of Sweet earth approved garden soil

S.#

QUANTITY

23740 Cft

PER

Cft

RATE

32.00

AMOUNT(Rs.)

Rs.759680/-

Asstt.Executive Engineer (Civil)

(P&H),K.M.C.

	from outside sources including all leads and lifts i/c cost of spreading in required slopes etc complete.						
2	Providing, Stacking and Spreading of well decayed cowdung manure from approved outside sources including leads and lifts and including cost of spreading in uniform thick fine for grassing etcomplete.	7960 Cft	30	.00	Cft	Rs.238800/-	
	·	Total amount				Rs.9,98,480/	
I/we h	nereby quoted as follows :						
А	Item Based on /S.R., O/R amounting to Rs.9,98	3,480/-					
*****	% ABOVE/BELOW/AT PAR			RS			
Total	amount is:						
Rs	Rupees						
	(in figure)	(in words)					
Note	: 15% Below is the Maximum ceiling or	schedule item	CSR 2	2012 b	y the Auth	nority	
Chec	eked and verified by:						
41-1-	I/We quoted the price schedule and contract with all existing rules and regul						
	e of pay order #	ations of Kivic	and 1	nave	attached	an Did security	111
Date		rom				amounting	to
Rs.							
Time	e limit _30 Days						
	50.50	Signature of the					
1,000		Address					
With	checked and found correct						
	1					11111	
	100-	Λ n		6		MILLS	

Deputy Director

(P&H),KMC



Tender documents

SUBJECT: PROVIDING AND FIXING WATER PUMP SETS AND ITS ACCESSORIES AT BAGH-E-JINNAH (FRÈRE HALL) P&H DEPTT. KMC.

Estimated cost:	Rs.Open rate	Tender Cost:	Rs.1000/-
To be opened on	10-11 /2015	Receiving application upto 0	9-11 /2015
Sr.No.DG/P&H/KM	1C/10/2015-2016		
Tender Issued to M/s		Pay order No.	
		Dated	
,		Bank:	

SUBJECT: PROVIDING AND FIXING WATER PUMP SETS AND ITS ACCESSORIES AT BAGH-E-JINNAH (FRÈRE HALL) P&H DEPTT. KMC.

Price schedule

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	P/F Non clogging water pump set size 6" x 5" 1400 RPM coupled with 20 HP Electric motor 3 phase 440 volts on common base plate including the cost of making CC pad with ratio 1 2:4 nuts and bolts etc complete Jawaid / Siemens or equivalent etc. complete in all respect	01 Job	Open rate	Job	
2	P/F wall mounted M.S. panel board size 2' x 1 ½" x 8" with consisting of the following components a) 1-60 A T.P. M.C.C.B. Tersasaki b) 3-Magnatic connector for 20 HP Siemens electric motor c) 1-EVR imported / equivalent d) 1-EOCR imported /equivalent e) 3-phase indication lamps f) 3-volts meter g) 1-Amper meter h) 2-push buttons	O1 Job	Open rate	Job	
3	i) 1-Netural bar D/R of Non clogging vertical water pump set KSB size 8" x 6" from pump stole with the help of hydraulic crane 5 tons first of all dismantling motor 20 HP from vertical pump with hydraulics crane and then dismantling the vertical pump KSB including the cost of making baseles and shaft required size ball bearing SKF/NTN and after repairing the vertical pump retixing the pump set on stole on tank 20 HP motor on vertical pump with hydraucilic crane 5 tons and cartage from site to workshop and back within 15 KM limit etc complete in all respect	O1 Job	Open rate	Job	
4	Dismantling and rewinding of burnt electrical motor 20 HP KSB of vertical pump with hydraculic crane heating drying, testing including the cost of ball bearing NTN/ SKF and after rewinding of 20 HP electric motor fixing on vertical pump with hydraclic crane 5 tons and car age from site to workshop and back within 15 KM limit complete in all respect	01 Job	Open rate	Job	

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
5	D/R OF Mono block pump set size 2" x 2" 2 HP single phase 220 volts varnishing heating drying testing at site 220 volts including the cost of required size and shape ball bearing NTN/SKF complete in all respect and cartage from site workshop and back v/ithin 15 KM limit etc complete as req.	01 No.	Open rate	Each	
6	F/F 16 MM cable 4 core PVC insulated pvc sheeted as required Pak/Million / equivalent etc.	90 Mtrs	Open rate	Mtr	4
7	P/F GI PIPE 6" best quality as required	40 Rft .	Open rate	Rft	
8	P/F elbow 6" GI best quality	04 Nos	Open rate	Each	
9	Fange GI 6" best quality	08 Nos	Open rate	Each	
10	P/F chuck valve 6" dia best quality	01 No.	Open rate	Each	
11	P/F magmatic connector for 10 HP Siemens electric motor	06 Nos	Open rate	Each	
12	P/F P/F 3" dia GI flange	04 Nos	Open rate	Each	
13	P,'F socket size 6" x 4"	04 Nos	Open rate	Each	26
14	P _i 'F Gate valve 3" dia best quality as required	01 No.	Open rate	Each	
15	D,'R of non clogging water pump set Jawaid size 3' x 2 ½ including the cost of replacement of shaft and required size ball bearing NTN/SKF coupling set with rubber cussion in peller size brass bush gland packing oiling, gressing, complete in all respect after testing refixing at site and cartage from site to workshop and back within 15 KM limit complete in all respect.	01 Job	Open rate	Job	
16	D/R of non clogging water pump set Jawaid size 2 ½ X 2" including the cost of replacement of shaft and required size ball bearing NTN/SKF coupling set with rubber cussion impeller size brass bush gland packing oiling, gressing, complete in all respect after testing refixing at site and cartage from site to workshop and back within 15 KM limit complete in all respect.	02 jobs	Open rate	Job	

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
17	P/F TP 30 A MCB Terasaki	03 Nos	Open rate	Each	
18	D/R of non clogging water pump set	01 Job	Open rate	Job	
	(submersible type) 10 HP size 3" x 3"	Sh			
	from main hole with the help of tripot				
	chain crane by dismentaling 10' feet		15		
	Icng pipe one by one from the depth				
	o 20' feet and repairing of pump	9			
	with the replacement of bearing				
	NTN / SKF overhauling kit and				
	rewinding of motor varnishing testing				
	etc site and refixing the same				
	procedure and cartage from site to				
	workshop and back within 15 KM				
	limit etc complete				
19	Cleaning of existing tank (Nallah) at	02 Jobs	Open rate	Job	
	the said park with excavator drainage machinery or any other				
	scruces and cleaning of jungle and	¥			
	also dismantling of constructed area where required and preparation of				
	working space at said park with the				
	excavator and disposed of ur serviceable materials by 10		n		
	wheeler dumper loader including				
	loading and unloading with a lead of 15 miles etc complete				
0.0					
20	P/F TP 100A Terasaki etc	02 Nos	Open rate	Each	
2.5	0/- 5/0/-				
21	P/ - EVR best quality etc	02 Nos	Open rate	Each	

I/we hereby quoted as follows:

Α	Item Based on /S.R , O/R amountin	to Rs
	% ABOVE/BELOW/AT PAR	RS
Total	amount is:	
Rs.	Rupees	
	(ir figure)	(in words)

Note: 15% Below is the Maximum ceiling on schedule item CSR 2012 by the Authority.

Checked and verified by:

I We quoted the pric	e schedule and	d bound o	urselves to co	omply all terms	and conditions	s of
this cont act with all existing	g rules and reg	gulations o	f KMC and I	have attached	an Bid security	y in
shape of pay order #						
Dated	issued	from			amounting	to
Rs.	infavour of K	Karachi Me	tropolitan Cor	poration (KMC))	
*						
Time lim tDays					*	
Penalty per day Rs.1000/-		Signature	e of the bidde	r with stamp		
Typed estimate compared		Address				
With checked and found cor	rect	-		22 		

Executive Engineer(M&E) (P&H),KMC

Sub- Engineer (M&E) (P&H),K.M.C.



	&H DETT. KMC		
Estimated cost:	Rs.9,99,297/-	Tender Cost:	Rs.1000/-
To be obened on	10-11 /2015	Receiving application upto 09	- <i>1)</i> /2015
Sr.No.DG/P&H/KI			
Tender Issued to M/s		Pay order No	
	8	Dated	
11		Bank :	

SUBJECT: MAINTENANCE OF FOUNTAIN AND OFFICE BUILDING AT BAGH-E-JINNAH (FRERE HALL) P&H DETT. KMC

Price schedule

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	Painting with enemal paint on masonry wall three cots in any shade and make as per directed by the Engineer incahrge etc complete	3680 Sft	2006.40	%Sft	73835
2	French polishing complete as per approved by the Officer inchrge etc complete	1568 Sft	1952.50	%Sft	30615
3	Providing, Stacking and Spreading of well decayed cowdung manure from approved outside sources including leads and lifts and including cost of spreading in uniform thick fine for grassing etc complete.	5000 Cft .	30.00	Cft	150000
4	Providing , Stacking and spreading of Sv/eet earth approved garden soil from approved outside sources including all lends and lifts including the cost of spreading in required slopes etc complete.	3000 Cft	32.00	Cft	90000
5	Providing and fixing Air Conditioner 1.5 Tons etc complete with all necessary accessories, cable D/Pole Breaker with Bcx orient make or its equivalent as per approved by the officer incahrge etc com	02 Jobs	60000	Job	120000
6	Providing and laying 10 mm 4 core cable PVC insulated PVC sheeted as required etc complete	45 Meters'	742	Mtr	33390
7	P/ wooden cabnit with oak wood and glass doors and shelf ¾" thick lavainate chip board including the cost of filling fixing etc complete	120 Sft	800	Sft	96000
8	Grouting of glazed tiles with white cement and chemical band as per direction by the officer incahrge etc complete including spreading.	1245 Sft	20.00	Sft	24907
9	Providing and laying glazed tiles floor National or Equivalents floor 8x4" best quality in coloured in ground floor laid over 1" thick cement mortar base 1:2 including jointing fixing and washing etc 20% ceiling etc complete	40 Sft	28299.30 (-)5659.86 22639.44	%Sft	9056
10	Painting on iron work with ready mixed paint one coat as per direction by the Engineer incharge	3972 Sft	1489.68	%Sft	59170
11	For ceiling with plaster of Paris 2'x2'x ½" including the cost of wooden frame as per approved by the Officer incahrge etc complete	400 Sft	200.00	Sft	80000
12	Painting with plastic emulsion paint two coats as per direction by the Engineer incharge	800 Sft	1762.75	%Sft	14102

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
13	Providing and fixing wooden frame for display up pictures of Shaheed Nisshan-e-Haider size 8'-0" x 2'-0" height as per at proved by the D.G. (P&H)KMC.	10 Nos	1500	Each	15000
14	Supply of mixed seasonal plants as per approved by the officer incahrge etc complete.	2903 Nos	70.00	Each	203214

I/we	heret y quoted as follows :					
Α	Item Based on /S.R , O/R amou			RS		
Total	amount is:					
Rs.	Rupees					
	(in figure)		words)			
Note	e: 15% Below is the Maximu	ım ceiling on scho	edule item C	CSR 2012 by	the Author	ority.
Che	cked and verified by:					
	I/We quoted the price sc	hedule and boun	d ourselves	to comply	all terms a	and conditions of
this	contract with all existing rul	les and regulation	s of KMC a	and I have a	attached a	n Bid security ir
	pe of pay order #					der consequent survival annum consequent (1 to the consequence of the
Date	, .	issued from				amounting to
Rs.	inf	avour of Karachi l				
т:	e limi: 30 Days					
	alty per day Rs.1000/-	Signat	ure of the l	bidder with	stamp	
	ed estimate compared					
With	n checked and found correct					· · ·
	^					
	10en	×	0			
		14				<u>.</u>
-		_ \				

Executive Engineer(Civil) (P&II),KMC

Deputy Director (P&H),KMC

Asstt.Executive Engineer (Civil) (P&H),K.M.C.



	N OF SEWERAGE WATE STEM OF BAGH-E-JINN	R UNDER GROUND TANK FOR AH (P&H)KMC.	
Estimated cost:	Rs.9,87,502/-	Tender Cost:	Rs.1000/-
To be opened on	10-11 /2015	Receiving application upto	09-11/2015
Sr.No.DG/P&H/KM	MC/12/2015-2016		
Tender Is sued to M/s		Pay order No.	
		Dated	
		Bank :	



SUBJECT: CONSTRUCTION OF SEWERAGE WATER UNDER GROUND TANK FOR IRRIGATION SYSTEM OF BAGH-E-JINNAH (P&H)KMC.

Price schedule

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	Excavation in foundation of building bridges and others structures including debelling dressing refilling around s ructure with excavated earth watering and ramming lead upto 5' feet (in ordinary soil)	6000 Cft	2722.50	%0Cft	Rs.16335/-
2	P/L 1:4:8 Cement concrete plain ir cluding placing compacting finishing and curing complete (including screening and washing at stone aggregate without shuttering ratio 1:4:8) etc complete	225 Cft	11288.75	%Cft	Rs.25399/-
3	Cartage of sand bajri lime and all kinds of soil including the cost of loading and unloading etc complete as directed by the Engineer Incharge etc complete	6000 Cft	881.91	%Cft	Rs.52915/-
4	P, L RCC 1:2:4 Work i/c all labour and material except the cost of \reinforcement and its labour for banding and binding which will be paid separately. This rate also i/e all kinds of forms, molds, lifting shuttering. Cutting rendering and finishing the expose surface I/e screening and washing of shingle etc complete	1090 Cft	258.61	CFT	Rs.281885/-
5	P/L Fabrication of mild steel bars reinforcement for cement concrete i/c cutting, bending, laying in position making joints and fastenings i/c cost of binding wire (also includes removal of rust from bars). Etc complete	1090 Cwt	5001.70	Cwt	Rs.145049/-
6	C∈ment plaster 1:4 upto 20' feet height ½' thick etc complete	1081 Sft	2283.93	%Sft	Rs.24689/-
7	Providing and Laying 2" thick CC Floor cement concrete 1:2:4 surface finishing et:complete	521 Sft	3275.50	%Sft	Rs.17065/-
8	P/= Main hole cover cast iron size 2' -0" x 2'-0" inch as per approved by the E/ etc complete (20 Kgs)	02 Nos	2500	Each	Rs.5000/-
9	Cartage of Gaph from sewerage water tank with excavator as per direction by the E/I etc complete including the cost of cartage upto 15 miles lead etc	11010 Cft	16.00	Cft	Rs.176165/-

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
10	Providing, Stacking and Spreading of well decayed cowdung manure from approved outside sources including leads and lifts and including cost of spreading n uniform thick fine for grassing etcomplete.	8100 Cft	30.00	Cft	Rs.243000/-

I/we her by quoted as follows :					
A lem Based on /S.R , O/R % ABOVE/BELOW/AT		37,502/-	RS		
Total amount is:					
RsRupees	^		12		
in figure)		(in words)			
Note: 15% Below is the Ma	ximum ceiling o	on schedule item CSR	2012 by the Author	ority.	
Checked and verified by:					
I/We quoted the pric	e schedule and	bound ourselves to c	omply all terms a	and conditions	s of
this con ract with all existin	g rules and regu	lations of KMC and I	have attached a	n Bid security	y in
shape of pay order #		2.0			2
Dated	issued f	rom		amounting	to
Rs.	_ infavour of Kar	rachi Metropolitan Co			
Time lim t 60 Days					
Penalty per day Rs.1000/-		Signature of the bidde	er with stamp		
Typed estimate compared With checked and found cor		Address			
vitti elle sked dila fodila col	rect				
, ,					
(21)	,		(2	_

Asstt.Executive Engineer (Civil) (P&H),K.M.C.

Executive Engineer(Civil) (P&II) KMC



Estimated cost:	Rs.9,60,000/-	Tender Cost:	Rs.1000/
To be opened on	10 - 11 /2015	Receiving application upto_	09-11/201
	* . · ·		
Sr.No.DG/P&H/K	MC/13/2015-2016		
Tender Issued to M/s		Pay order No.	
		Dated	

SUBJECT: PROVIDING SEASONAL PLANTS FOR BEAUTIFICATION OF SHAHRAH-E-FAISAL (P&H) DEPTT. KMC.

Price schedule

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	Providing of Marigold Dwarf in 12" inch pots as per approved by the officer incharge etc	12000 Nos	80.00	Each	Rs.9,60,000/-
	complete		F *		

			1	
I/we here by quoted as follows:				
Item Based on /S.R , O/R amou	unting to Rs.	9,60,000/-		
% ABOVE/BELOW/AT PA	R	ē	RS	
Total amount is:				
Rs. Rupees		7.		
RsRupees in figure)		(in words)	1 '	
Note: 15% Below is the Maxim	um ceiling	on schedule item	CSR 2012 by the Authori	ty.
Checke I and verified by:				
**************************************			es to comply all terms and	
this cortract with all existing ru	iles and re	gulations of KMC	C and I have attached an	Bid security in
shape of pay order #				
Dated	issued	from		amounting to
Rsin				
10.		•		
			1.4	
Time limit <u>SO</u> Days Penalty per day Rs.1000/-		Signature of th	ne bidder with stamp	
Typed estimate compared				
With checked and found correct	:t			·
			,	
			×	×
211/2		(160)		4
Asstt. Executive Engineer(Civi	1)	Deputy Director		ngineer (Civil) H),K.M.C.



SUBJECT: PROVIDING E (P&H) DEPTT	ARTHEN POTS DIFFERENT S	SIZE CLIFTON NURSERY	
Estimated cost:	Rs.9,50,000/-	Tender Cost:	Rs.1000/-
To be opened on	10-11 /2015	Receiving application upto	09-11/2015
	in a		
Sr.No.DG/P&H/K	MC/14/2015-2016		***************************************
Tender Issued to M/s		Pay order No.	
na spanner a service		Dated	
		Bank:	

SUBJECT: PROVIDING EARTHEN POTS DIFFERENT SIZE CLIFTON NURSERY (P&H) DEPTT. KMC.

Price schedule

S.#	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS.	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT(Rs.)
1	Providing Earthen pots size 20" inch as per approved by the officer incahrge etc complete	200 Nos	450.00	Each	Rs.90000/-
2	Providing special Earthen pots s ze 12" inch as per approved by the officer incahrge etc complete	3000 Nos	120.00	Each	Rs.360000/-
3	Providing Afghani Earthen pots size 12" inch as per approved by the officer incahrge etc complete	6000 Nos	50.00	Each	Rs.300000/-
4	Providing Afghani Earthen pots size 10" as per approved by the officer incahrge etc complete	8000 Nos	25.00	Each	Rs.200000/-

Item Based on /S.R	, O/R amounting to Rs.	9,50,000/-		
% ABOVE/BELOV			RS	
Total amount is:		2) JS		
Rs. Rupe	es		3.	
(n figure)		(in words)		
Checked and verified by	v :			
I/We quoted the	e price schedule and		and I have attached an Bid security	
I/We quoted the	e price schedule and reg	gulations of KMC		
I/We quoted the this con ract with all exshape of pay order #	e price schedule and reg xisting rules and reg issued infavour of K	gulations of KMC	and I, have attached an Bid security	y ir

Asstt. Executive Engineer(Civil)

(Р&Н),КМС

Executive Engineer (Civil)

(Р&Н),К.М.С.